
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,608 1,304,273　
さば 842 381,953　
いわし 196 82,944　
こいわし 555 349,488　
さより 6 10,433　
このしろ 39 8,197　
さわら 198 179,469　
ヤズ 54 23,674　
はまち 1,541 211,626　
ぶり 623 1,188,077 388 417,366　
まなかつお 131 132,608　
かつお 448 354,698　
かじき 496 912,572　
まぐろ 　
いさき 51 44,191　
たちうお 604 688,264　
ぼら 42 6,113　
たい 7,964 4,735,751　
ちだい 294 90,675　
ちぬ 928 353,669　
れんこ 143 58,883　
めんたい 1,321 1,289,624　
すずき 630 307,472　
ぐち 227 292,922　
はぎ 478 381,043　
かれい 1,312 1,547,838　
ひらめ 267 422,644　
めばる 1,780 2,554,785　
ほご 517 515,311　
あいなめ 53 34,711　
おこぜ 497 708,609　
こち 275 119,215　
たなご 121 63,926　
べら 46 86,681　
むつ 　
さごし 267 249,778　
わち 　
はも 4,386 1,494,730　
あなご 264 498,665　
えい 54 6,170　
さけ 1,455 2,726,564　
ふぐ 17 15,434　
いか 2,018 2,133,832　
たこ 6,796 8,053,828　
かに 188 250,232　
うに 18 362,232 1 31,860　
なまこ 　
えび 3,741 4,415,759　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 20 20,520 146 107,608　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,072 607,937　
あわび 8 43,557　
とり貝 138 79,650　
みる貝 33 186,624　
その他貝類 11 36,180 302 280,416 6 12,960　
あゆ 70 125,885　
うなぎ 155 978,625　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,638 1,458,456 366 253,703　
かき 3 2,160　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

640 1,550,309 11 36,180計 47,641 42,145,686 551 560,895　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,515 2,707,589 3,123 4,011,862 1,285　
さば 144 87,233 986 469,186 476　
いわし 196 82,944 423　
こいわし 555 349,488 630　
さより 6 10,433 1,739　
このしろ 39 8,197 209　
さわら 198 179,469 905　
ヤズ 34 6,330 88 30,004 343　
はまち 3,674 6,386,202 5,215 6,597,828 1,265　
ぶり 1,010 1,605,443 1,589　
まなかつお 131 132,608 1,010　
かつお 448 354,698 792　
かじき 496 912,572 1,841　
まぐろ 　
いさき 353 430,323 404 474,514 1,175　
たちうお 604 688,264 1,140　
ぼら 42 6,113 147　
たい 7,407 6,747,833 15,370 11,483,584 747　
ちだい 294 90,675 309　
ちぬ 292 182,089 1,220 535,758 439　
れんこ 143 58,883 412　
めんたい 1,321 1,289,624 977　
すずき 630 307,472 488　
ぐち 227 292,922 1,291　
はぎ 142 161,766 619 542,809 876　
かれい 1 1,859 1,313 1,549,697 1,180　
ひらめ 1,016 2,692,882 1,282 3,115,526 2,430　
めばる 14 15,606 1,794 2,570,391 1,433　
ほご 7 5,421 524 520,732 994　
あいなめ 53 34,711 657　
おこぜ 31 48,902 528 757,511 1,434　
こち 275 119,215 433　
たなご 121 63,926 528　
べら 3 5,249 49 91,930 1,863　
むつ 　
さごし 267 249,778 937　
わち 　
はも 4,386 1,494,730 341　
あなご 122 220,849 386 719,514 1,865　
えい 54 6,170 115　
さけ 549 994,876 2,004 3,721,440 1,857　
ふぐ 17 15,434 935　
いか 9 7,128 2,027 2,140,960 1,056　
たこ 13 13,684 6,809 8,067,512 1,185　
かに 188 250,232 1,332　
うに 16 625,320 35 1,019,412 29,463　
なまこ 　
えび 5 25,379 3,746 4,441,138 1,186　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 166 128,128 772　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 433 263,142 1,505 871,079 579　
あわび 5 18,576 13 62,133 4,776　
とり貝 138 83,430 603　
みる貝 33 186,624 5,725　
その他貝類 319 329,556 1,032　
あゆ 70 125,885 1,793　
うなぎ 155 978,625 6,323　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1 2,095 31 65,395 3,037 1,779,649 586　
かき 3 2,160 864　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

15,657 21,404,105 127 246,228計 31 65,395　 64,658 66,012,578 1,021
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